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
hardwood floors, high ceilings & great attention to detail on 
a large flat lot.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open rev11-2 592G7

MLS#15-958591

GRACIOUS & SPACIOUS 2STY SPANISH 
ON PREMIER 200 BLOCK!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+4
258 S BEDFORD DR

$3,195,000 2sty-SPANISH

SPACIOUS & CHARMING 2STY COURTYARD SPANISH 
WITH INTENSE CURB APPEAL ON PRIME SOUTHWEST 
BH ROAD PROXIMATE TO ALL! IMMACULATE PARTLY-
UPDATED CONDITION AWAITING YOUR PERSONAL TOUCH! 
GENEROUS RMS W/WD FLRS & MLDGS. 3BD UP + XLG 
MDS/GST STE DOWN. DRAMATIC ENTRY W/SWEEPING 
STAIRCASE. HUGE HI CLNG LIV RM & LOVELY FORMAL 
DINING RM. QUAINT DEN W/PWDR RM. BIG FRONT & REAR 
YARDS FOR ENTERTAINING. 3 CAR GARAGE. ONE OF THE 
PRETTIEST 200 BLOCKS IN THE CITY. TRUST SALE TO BE 
SOLD IN STRICTLY AS-IS CONDITION.

WWW.258BEDFORD.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

EXQUISITE  MEDITERRANEAN HOME IN BH 
FLATS!

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize (310) 968-8828

5+6
608 N SIERRA DR

$6,650,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

The main floor feat a formal living room, dining room, & 
family room all with expansive windows, a chef’s kitchen with 
gorgeous Carrera marble, and an adjoining breakfast area. 
The upstairs features a large master suite with duel walk-in 
closets and office. Three additional bedrooms complete the 
top level of this home. The lower level features a large media 
room which is perfect for entertaining.  Elegant French doors  
open to  a resort-like backyard with new pool and detached 
guest house.

Sushi Lunch by Jogasaki

Lunch NEW11-2

NEW CONSTRUCTION IN BEVERLY HILLS 
FLATS

J.Rey/S.Apelian/C.Damon (323)804-3400

7+13
720 N ALTA DR

$24,995,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Brand new construction on one of the best streets in the 
Beverly Hills Flats, 7 bedrooms, 13 baths on a lot of almost 
27,000 square feet.  Boasting 3 levels of meticulously crafted 
opulence, home features an enormous master suite with 
retreat, large scale public rooms, huge game room level with 
gym, theater, and wine tasting room.  No expense spared 
and every amenity thought of in this beautiful Georgian 
Traditional.

Open From 11 to 2 and Twilight from 4-7

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#15-957955

NEW LISTING! ENCHANTING TRADITIONAL 
RETREAT

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
H. Bilyeu & J. Altman 310.924.4664

5+6
2620 BENEDICT CYN

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Minutes from the heart of Beverly Hills, this prvt traditional 
retreat has been beautifully remodeled throughout. Prvt 
drive leads you to the 1.5 acre estate. Includes large tennis 
court, patio, pool/spa & lush landscaping. New & fully 
equipped chef's kitchen opens to family room with wet 
bar, formal dining room & impressive great room. Gorgeous 
details throughout including hardwood flrs, vaulted/beamed 
ceilings. Upstairs features 2 family bedrooms & master suite 
with his/her baths & closets.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-958405

STYLISH CONTEMPORARY IN CREST 
STREETS

HILTON & HYLAND
Zach Goldsmith 310.908.6860

5+6
9314 LLOYDCREST DR

$3,680,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stylish contemporary 3-story tree-house on a street-to-
street lot in prime "Crest" streets location. The bright & airy 
entry level contains all the public rooms & entertaining areas, 
including voluminous living room w/floor-to-ceiling windows 
that opens to a deck w/fabulous city views. Showroom 
kitchen opens to a second larger deck with BBQ, fire pit 
& more views. The tranquil middle level features the lavish 
master suite w/picturesque doors & windows showcasing 
lush landscaping & views.

Open NEW11-2 592F4

PARISIAN CHIC

TELES PROPERTIES
Chen & Trugman 626.922.7836

2+3.5
9743 ELDERIDGE DR

$3,000,000 2sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Stunning contemporary 2 BR home offers glamorous lifestyle 
w/minimal maintenance. Architect Rick Leslie designed int. & 
ext. including Wolf range/oven & under-counter microwave in 
quartz island. LR patio w/fire table & elevated dining pavilion. 
Master upgraded w/office, terrace, walk-in closet & his/
her BA. Recessed lighting, Swarovski fixtures, porcelain & 
travertine floors & 2-car garage. Not built as a spec home. 
Minutes to BH Hotel & Rodeo Dr restaurants/shops. SUSHI 
LUNCHEON & COFFEE CART

9743Elderidgedrive.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-957011

HILTON & HYLAND
Michelle Saniei 310-927-6072

4+3
3090 FRANKLIN CANYON DR

$2,895,000 MODERN

Just Reduced! Enter through a long gated driveway to this 
modern home with an abundance of light on an oak studded 
lot. Surrounded by decking there is a seamless indoor\
outdoor flow throughout the home. The large entry opens to 
a spacious great room with vaulted ceilings and Fleetwood 
Doors. The large kitchen appointed with quartz countertops, 
Viking appliances and custom cabinetry features a breakfast 
area and opens out to a large entertaining deck with an 
outdoor kitchen. Room for pool

BBQ,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-945941

GATED & PRIVATE CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN IN BHPO

COLDWELL BANKER-BHN
Greg Harris 310-860-8860

4+5
2505 BOWMONT DR

$2,695,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

GATED & PRIVATE CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN 
LOCATED ON COVETED BOWMONT DR IN BEVERLY 
HILLS POST OFFICE. THIS LIGHT FILLED, RECENTLY 
REMODELED, 4 BEDROOM + 4.5 BATH HOME FEATURES; 
OPEN FLOOR PLAN FOR ENTERTAINING, WIDE-PLANK 
HARDWOOD FLOORS, SALTILLO TILE, CHEF’S KITCHEN 
& A HUGE ROOF TOP DECK WITH CANYON VIEWS TO 
ACCOMIDATE LARGE PARTIES. LOWER LEVEL FEATURES; 
LARGE MASTER SUITE W/ SITTING AREA & FIREPLACE, 
CUSTOM WALK-IN CLOSETS, 2 ADDITIONAL BEDROOMS 
PLUS A 4TH BEDROOM.

www.2505bowmont.com

Open NEW11-2

MODERN TREE HOUSE WITH RICH HISTORY

TELES PROPERTIES
Heather & Learka (424) 202-3208

3+2
9805 YOAKUM DR

$1,000,000 MODERN

Be the next to own this amazing property with an intriguing 
provenance. Nestled in the wooded cradle of Yoakum Drive 
off Benedict Canyon, this three bedroom BHPO home was 
most recently the residence of Frances Ring, secretary to 
F. Scott Fitzgerald. The Ring family purchased the home 
from renowned costume designer Theadora van Runkle. 
This home has not been on the market for decades and with 
its prime location and beautiful canyon setting is ready for 
another exciting chapter.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-957851

CHARMING BEVERLY HILLS COTTAGE!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

2+1
9836 YOAKUM DR

$880,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Cozy 2 br/1 ba charmer in BHPO. 10 minutes to the Valley 
and downtown Beverly Hills. Storybook home with an open 
floor plan & lots of light!  Ample bedrooms share a remodeled 
bathroom with tub/shower combo. Spacious backyard; great 
for entertaining or pets! This adorable home is perfect for 
new home buyers, singles, couples, down-sizers or even 
pied-a-terre clients. Great condo alternative too!

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-890591

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+6
9374 BEVERLY CREST DR

$12,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Absolutely stunning Architectural Contemporary with head 
on city and ocean views. Gated and private from the street, 
the spacious entry with walls of glass takes in the masterful 
180 degree views. The master is on the first level with a 
terrace, fireplace and walls of 12ft. windows all open to the 
views. The master bath is huge and open with dual vanities 
once again bringing in the fabulous views.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev12-2 592F5

MLS#15-938457

BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY ON 
GATED CELEBRITY ENCLAVE

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey

5+6
9653 OAK PASS RD

$5,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Known for its exclusive privacy, celebrity pedigree, and a 
family-focused atmosphere, this Contemporary Modern 
is situated on one of the most highly-desirable gated 
enclaves in Beverly Hills. Living in over 5700 sqft, 9653 Oak 
Pass Road offers 5 bedrooms and 6 bathrooms which are 
designed for a flexible floor-plan. Free-flowing spaces offer 
spectacular indoor/outdoor living which support entertaining 
on both a large and intimate scale.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#14-814107

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+7
2539 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$5,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Located in the estate area of Upper Benedict Canyon and 
hidden behind gates is this secluded oasis compound. A 
large motorcourt greets the visitor with guest parking. A 
dramatic resort like pool and waterfall are enveloped in 
lush landscaping. This beautiful outdoor entertaining area 
is flanked by a stunning 1 bedroom guest house with a 
"great room" and the main house distinguished by bold 
contemporary architecture.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open rev12-2 592B2
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MLS#15-923575

FABULOUS NEWLY PRICED CLASSIC 
SPANISH HOME IN BHPO!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Linda May 310-777-6247

3+3
1584 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$1,825,000 SPANISH

Nestled in lower Benedict Canyon, is a 1930’s Spanish 
2,643sf home w/ charming details & views.This 3bd/3ba+ 
maid’s, renovated in 1990, features tile, Brazilian walnut peg 
& groove hardwd flrs, wrought iron, classic tiling & exposed 
wood beams thruout. The luxurious master suite features: 
original tile ba, walk-in closet & pvt patio.There are 2 addtl 
bdrms. Amenities: linear water fountain, garden like grounds, 
2 car garage & motor court, maid’s rm w/ ba. Mins away from 
BH restaurants/hot-spots!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#15-930035

HIDDEN CANYON HACIENDA

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

4+4
1931 N BEVERLY DR

$11,500 1sty-HACIENDA

Single level, open floor plan on the remodeled - FULLY 
FURNISHED, 4 br/3.5 ba gem in prime BHPO Warner School 
District. Private pool/spa and BBQ area make this peaceful 
hideaway perfect for entertaining. The large master has 
direct access to the pool. Along with the fully equipped 
kitchen that opens to (2) two, large entertaining areas with 
an indoor/outdoor feel.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-929227

FEEL LIKE YOU'RE AT THE BEVERLY HILLS 
HOTEL!!!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

3+2
2559 HUTTON DR

$7,500 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

3 br/2 ba comes completely FURNISHED! Enjoy the tranquil, 
landscaped yard with fountains and lush greenery. Two of 
the bedrooms have French doors that open to a spacious 
side yard for an indoor/outdoor feel. Living room boasts a 
great fireplace and a spacious flow into an ample, formal 
dining area. The updated kitchen boasts every amenity and 
a cozy breakfast nook.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

LEGENDARY OLD HOLLYWOOD ESTATE 
FILLED WITH ROMANCE & CHARM

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

5+4
2562 OUTPOST DR

$5,695,000 MEDITERRANEAN

One of the great classic Outpost Estates on an enormous lot 
(20,000+ sf) in total seclusion. Pure unspoiled Mediterranean 
architecture, thick plaster walls, original tiles, hand-carved 
fireplaces & ironwork. Perfect for entertaining. 2-story entry 
leads to a magnificent living rm w/beamed ceilings and 
French doors & windows opening to gardens, pathways & 
swimmer’s pool. Beautiful paneled library & formal dining 
rm. Upstairs features a master & large BR, plus add’l office, 
4th BR & guest house.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-950519

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim

4+4
8572 HILLSIDE AVE

$3,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Nestled in the most exclusive section of the Sunset Strip, 
this 4,200+ sq. ft., four bed and four bath contemporary 
showpiece boasts a commanding downtown to ocean view - 
truly an entertainer's dream home. The dramatic floor plan's 
glass walls and soaring ceilings open to the view creating 
a light and airy space ideal for California's famous indoor-
outdoor lifestyle.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-958703

HOLLYWOOD HILLS VIEW PROPERTY WITH 
POOL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Tom Tostengard 323-872-4710

3+4
7262 MULHOLLAND DR

$3,995,000 MODERN

Beautiful modern architectural property with spectacular city 
views. The main living area features a light, bright, open plan 
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
living in the canyon!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-955651

RE-IMAGINED, RENOVATED

COLDWELL BANKER
Skyler Hynes 310-800-5111

4+3.5
1901 EL CERRITO PL

$3,195,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

This Charles Toberman classic has been updated for 
contemporary living while preserving Hollywood charm, such 
as vaulted wood ceilings, dark-stained window and plaster 
crown moldings.  Living Room and formal Dining Room flow 
to private yard that features an black-bottom pool, loggia & 
ample room for entertaining under the stars. Open Chef's 
kitchen features quartz counters & Thermadour appliances.  
4 bedrooms (2 En Suite), 3 custom bathrooms including a 
spa-like master bath w/soaking claw tub

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Intrcm

Open rev1-2
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MLS#15-948193

MT. OLYMPUS GATED CONTEMP.

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-777-6327

5+4
2389 HERCULES DR

$2,700,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful, 2 story, set back from street for privacy. 2 
story entry has jet-black granite floors. Sunken living 
room with fireplace & French doors opening to walkways 
meandering thru lush landscaping. Spacious kitchen with 
white lacquered cabinets. Custom built-in display case in 
Family Room. Dramatic master suite has downtown city 
views &  a sumptuous black granite bath with spa tub &  
glass enclosed shower. 3 additional BR's upstairs & maids 
below. Pool/hot tub and lovely private patio areas.

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

EDWARD FICKETT ARCHITECTURAL

KELLER WILLIAMS -HH
Eric Hellyar 310-430-4082

2+2.5
8341 W SUNSET BLV, UNIT 7

$1,475,000 3sty-MID-CENTURY

Located on a private, gated street North of Sunset Blvd, 
stands this amazing ,one of a kind Mid-Century Architectural 
Building designed by Edward H. Fickett, A.I.A.  This 
spectacular semi-circle building is an amazing combination 
of space, location, & style. Huge , light & bright 3 story unit 
features a master suite that encompasses the entire top floor 
w/private bath, huge closets & private, city view deck. This 
amazing 2900+ sq ft  architectural unit also has a walled, 
private courtyard patio.

Refrigerator,Range/Oven,Dishwasher,W/D

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

BEL-AIR CONTEMPORARY ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

7+10
1740 BEL AIR RD

$23,350,000

Please visit www.1740BelAirRoad.com for more information.

www.drewfenton.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW 5 BEDROOMS 5.5 BATH  WITH 
CABANA, POOL & JACUZZI.

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Laleh Sheikh 310-4357131

5+6
15501 CASIANO CT

$3,995,000 1sty-MODERN

Just completed designer mid-century showcase. Spectacular 
5 bd  + 5.5 bath with cabana. Master bd & all living area open 
to a gorgeous backyard w/fplc, deck, saltwater pool/jacuzzi. 
Disappearing walls of glass from the living area with open 
floor plan offering seamless indoor-outdoor living. Built for 
entertaining. Mstr bdrm w/frplc & gorgeous bath, steam 
shower, private patio & large custom built walk-in closet. 
Private 3 car garage. Ready for ctrl 4.

All stainless steel Thermador appliances

Open NEW11-2 591/G1

MLS#15-957981

SPLENDOR IN THE GLEN

WESTSIDE REALTY GRP
Steven Foonberg 310-474-1013

2+1
1107 N BEVERLY GLEN BLVD

$695,000 CONTEMPORARY

Splendor in lower Bel Air less than 1 mile North of Sunset 
Blvd.  Hidden behind a gated entry lies this turn-key home 
with custom upgrades including granite countertops in the 
kitchen, marble hearth and tiled bathroom.  Large dining 
area, step-down living room with custom fireplace, dual 
paned windows, private rear yard and, of course, the 90077 
Zip Code.  Minutes to UCLA, Beverly Hills, Brentwood and 
Century City.  Warner Elementary.

www.StevenFoonberg.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-941219

NEWLY PRICED PRESTIGIOUS BEL AIR 
CREST!!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Linda May 310-777-6247

6+9
2165 QUEENSBOROUGH LN

$5,650,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Nestled in the beautiful Santa Monica Mountains, resides a 
wonderful Bel Air Crest Mediterranean estate.This 7,600sf 
home features 6bd/8.5ba on a 17,975sf lot.The main floor 
features a 2-story foyer, dual staircase & a voluminous step 
down LR, library/study, family rm & dining rm that opens to 
a chef’s kitchen.The upstairs features: a lux master suite & 4 
en suite bdrms.Amenities: pool/spa, backyard views, motor 
court, 4car garage & Club House w/ pool & more!An amazing 
community to be a part of!

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-940525

OPEN 2HRS 11AM-1PM  OVER AN ACRE!  
GATED, MOTOR COURT & POOL

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 310-777-6216

5+9
10640 TARANTO WAY

$4,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Secure, Private Secret Garden gated estate at end of a quiet 
cul-de-sac off Stone Canyon. Gated enormous 1 acre plus 
lot w/ lush pro landscaped garden pathways & total privacy 
around house, pool & spa. Numerous park like areas both 
front & back. Large motor ct. + 3 car garage & completely 
updated & modern house. A wonderful blend of formal floor 
plan & contemporary styling. Dbl story Foyer w/ sweeping 
staircase. 3FPs; 700+ sq ft master suite w/ dual walk in 
closets & pvt south facing terrace.

Stone Canyon North of Sunset Blvd.

Open rev11-1 592A5

MLS#15-955125

QUALITY NEW CONSTRUCTION IN BEL AIR

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Wood/Moritz 310.874.5639

4+4.5
10297 MARIEL LN

$2,095,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

***MARIEL LN is a NEW STREET NOT IN ALL GPS 
SYSTEMS, enter 1907 Calgary Ln for home across street if 
necessary*** Brand new custom home w/ over 3200 sq. ft. & 
the modern features Buyers are looking for. Custom French 
oak flooring and quality finishes throughout. Gourmet chef's 
kitchen, Cortz stone counters & top of the line appliances. 
Abundance of natural light thru large windows & Fleetwood 
doors. Prepped for solar & electric car. Large 2 car garage 
w/ direct access. Warner School District.

www.10297mariel.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-950169

BACK ON MARKET! TURN KEY + AMAZING 
YARD

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

2+2
920 N BEVERLY GLEN

$1,099,000 TRADITIONAL

This special property features a 2bd+2ba home, bonus 
space & detached office. The lovely home boasts beautifully 
redone wood flrs, an updated kitchen & an open living area 
w/vaulted exposed beam ceilings. The most spectacular part 
of this property is the terraced hillside orchard featuring: 
Avocado, Peach, Cherry, Lemon, Lime, Orange, & many 
others. Add. features: Surround sound speakers, 9 security 
cameras, electric blinds, & a rainwater catchment system. In 
Warner Elementary school district.

www.920beverlyglen.com

Open rev11-2
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Lease

MLS#15-958457

SHORT-TERM LEASE IN BEL AIR!

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle M/Lucinda B 3109688828

4+4
880 STONE CANYON RD

$15,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located walking distance to the world famous Hotel Bel-Air, 
available DEC 1 to MARCH 31. Charming 1930's Georgian 
Manor style home featuring abundant light, spacious living 
room, formal dining room, cooks kitchen, master suite plus 
two guest rooms, private backyard with lush landscaping and 
a fantastic pool. Spacious downstairs annex could provide 
additional recreational/work space or accommodations. 
Everything you could want for your stay in Los Angeles.

Also available furnished at $20k/mo

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#15-957879

PRIME MID-BLOCK LOCATION ON 
BEAUTIFUL TREE-LINED STREET.

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund 424-202-3295

3+1.75
2021 MIDVALE AVE

$1,399,000 TRADITIONAL

Updated 3 bed/1.75 bath + office sun-filled Traditional w/ 
white picket fence & additional detached bonus room. Prime 
mid-block location on beautiful tree-lined street. Tiled formal 
entry opens to LR w/ fireplace. FDR opens to bonus rm/
office with french door to side yard w/ auto-gated driveway. 
Totally remodeled KIT w/ updated maple wood cabinetry w/ 
pull out drawers, granite countertops, s/s appliances, 24x24 
inch ceramic tiled flooring & bkfast area.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 632C5

MLS#15-954681

EXTENSIVELY REMODELED 5 BEDROOM 
HOUSE

THE AGENCY
Meir Kroll 310-341-4393

5+4
10540 TENNESSEE AVE

$2,499,000

Remodeled home in 2010. Expanded to 5 bedroom 3.5 
bathroom 2 story Tuscan Style home sits on a beautiful 
and tranquil tree lined block in Westwood Charter. Features 
formal living/ dining room/ custom kitchen/ large family 
room. Family room opens to a flat and private backyard 
perfect for entertaining. A two car garage tops off this well 
designed and centrally located house.

Blt-Ins, Dshwshr,Fridge

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-917283

RARE OPPORTUNITY! PRIME LOCATION 
WITH CENTURY CITY VIEWS

TELES PROPERTIES
Kris Mooney/Debra Ziven 424-202-3200

3+2
10311 EASTBORNE AVE

$1,649,000 TRADITIONAL

RARE OPPORTUNITY! PRIME LOCATION NORTH OF 
SANTA MONICA WITH CENTURY CITY VIEWS IN HIGHLY 
SOUGHT AFTER COMSTOCK HILLS! GREAT TRADITIONAL 
WITH BEAUTIFUL HARDWOOD FLOORS AND FINE 
FEATURES. SINGLE STORY WITH ORIGINAL CHARACTER, 
PERCHED UPON A KNOLL WITH COOL OUTDOOR PATIO 
AND GRASSY YARD. LARGE KITCHEN WITH BREAKFAST 
AREA, BRIGHT AND SPACIOUS LIVING ROOM, UPDATED 
BATHROOM WITH DOUBLE SINKS AND LARGE WINDOW, 
DEN/GUEST BEDROOM WITH FIREPLACE, PLENTY OF 
STORAGE AND MUCH MORE!

Dshwshr

Open rev11-2 632D3

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

GORGEOUS PENTHOUSE IN THE WILSHIRE 
REGENT

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

2+2
10501 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 2310

$1,399,000 CONTEMPORARY

One-of-a-kind petite Penthouse unit in the Wilshire Regent 
with panoramic city & ocean views. This 2 bdrm & 2 bath 
corner unit was completely renovated by acclaimed designer 
Emily Klaparda & offers beautiful finishes, fine quality, & 
chic style. White oak floors throughout, custom cabinetry, 
hand-selected Statuary Carrara marble in kitchen & baths, 
& Fleetwood double-paned sliding glass doors. Open living 
room, dining area, & well-appointed kitchen. Gorgeous 
master suite. Full service building.

Refrigerator, Stove/Oven, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-956103

LUXURY LIVING AT THE TENFIVESIXTY NEW 
X!

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

2+3
10560 WILSHIRE #403

$1,189,900 MODERN

See today's full page ad. The home of famed composer 
Van Alexander. Bright & open w/an expansive flow featuring 
2BR's, Private Den, 2.50BA's, w/nearly 2,000sqft. Wrap 
around windows overlook beautiful vista's of the Corridor. 
Spacious Living Room & Dining. Wonderful Master w/sitting 
area.2nd BR w/bath. Large eat-in Kitchen, big laundry rm, 
guest powder rm. Enjoy hi-rise luxury w/24HR Valet,Pool, 
Gym, new Social Rm & the prettiest Lobby on the Blvd! Trust 
Sale. Easy to show anytime.

www.10560Wilshire403.com

Open NEW11-2 632C3

AMAZING TOWNHOME IN WESTWOOD!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Michael Carter 310-508-4528

2+2.5
1925 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT 43

$725,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Extremely spacious updated townhome in gated complex. 
Desirable end unit w/ abundant light & soaring 20-ft ceilings. 
Hardwood floors, numerous windows, custom shutters, 
recessed lighting, FP, private patio, direct access, side-by-
side parking & tons of storage. Large loft overlooks living 
rm - can easily be used as 3rd bed, office or gym. Kitchen 
w/granite countertops, newer appl & laundry area. Beautiful 
grounds , community spa, EQ Ins. Walking distance to 
Century City. Westwood Charter School!

www.1925BeverlyGlen43.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-958271

WONDERFUL SPACIOUS TOWNHOME IN A 
GREAT LOCATION OF WESTWOOD!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawai 310-899-3584

3+3
1655 GREENFIELD AVE #13

$659,000 CONTEMPORARY

Townhome is drenched with natural light and has great 
indoor/outdoor flow. Features include a remodeled kitchen 
with tons of cabinet space, open living room with fireplace 
that leads to a large private patio/yard. The second floor 
includes a spacious master suite with vaulted ceilings and 
walk-in closet and two additional bedrooms. Additional 
features include, two parking spaces and extra storage.
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
open floor plan. Kitchen boasts stainless steel appliances, 2 
sub-zero fridges, & exquisite marble counter-tops. Luxurious 
living room consists of high ceilings & a grand fireplace. 
Gorgeous Master retreat & a sauna. 2nd floor also has a 
gym, an office, & family room. Breathtaking views of the city 
& Hollywood sign.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-958655

WONDERFUL MID-CENTURY MODERN 
FAMILY HOME.

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Paula Ross Jones 310-255-5449

4+3
9833 VICAR ST

$1,850,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

4 bedrooms, 3 bths plus den and large dining area adjacent 
to living room and kitchen. Glass wall with sliding doors lead 
to living room with high ceilings and plenty of light.  Very large 
park-like backyard off the living room.  Garden with fruit trees 
and 2 separate patio areas; one of which is off the master 
suite.  Lots of closets! Wolf cooktop, upgraded appliances, 
updated electrical and plumbing - Solar Powered!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW1-4 632G6

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Lease

MLS#15-958617

PERFECT ONE STORY HOME YOU'VE BEEN 
HOPING FOR!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

3+3
3051 MCCONNELL DR

$7,900 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Traditional 3+ 3, 2,660 sf  home in prime Cheviot Hills. Bright 
& open w/wide plank wood flrs, recessed lights, crown 
moldings & new carpet throughout. Generous living & family 
rms w/fireplaces & access to private bkyd. Eat-in kitchen w/
walk-in pantry, Viking 6 burner stove & farm sink. Separate 
dining area. Master ste w/floor to ceiling windows, vanity 
area & built-ins. Good size laundry rm w/sink & storage. 
Large grassy yard w/spa. 2 car direct access garage & 
circular driveway.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr, Micro,Washer

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#15-957843

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL IN FAIRCREST 
HEIGHTS

MORGAN REAL ESTATE
Morgan Pasco 310.606.3887

5+6
1647 HI POINT ST

$2,095,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Contemporary 2 story architectural w/open floor plan & an 
abundance of natural light. Great Room with 21 ft ceilings. 
Chef’s Kit w/marble waterfall island & step-in pantry. Lge 
backyard w/designer pool, side patio with BBQ island & 
privacy landscaping. Upstairs master w/ensuite, lge walk-in 
w/natural lgt, and lge balcony. 3 additional beds upstairs and 
1 guest suite/office down. Gorgeous contemporary lighting & 
finishes complete this stunning property.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-958523

2 HOMES LEFT - NEW MODERN SINGLE 
FAMILY HOMES NEAR THE GROVE

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-333-6222

2+3
1443 HI POINT ST #5

$939,000 MODERN

2 Homes Left! Introducing Crest Five, a luxury development 
of 5 NEW Modern homes each w/2BD + 3BA. Walls of glass, 
hardwood floors, 2-car garages, vaulted ceilings & abundant 
natural light. Designer kitchen w/Silestone counters & SS 
appliances, dining area, private terrace & open living room 
w/flex space - perfect for an office/additional bedroom. 
Designer baths including Master suite w/dual closets. Private 
roof decks w/sink, gas line & city views. Welcome to style & 
sophistication.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

SPACIOUS UPDATED CONDO!  CLOSE TO 
BEVERLY HILLS!

POWER BROKERS INTL.
Pat Cornog 310-463-3733

2+2.5
1167 ROXBURY DR, UNIT 108

$829,900 TRADITIONAL

Nicely updated front facing single level condo in the 
desirable Beverly HIlls adj/Roxbury Park neighborhood. 
Wood floors, crown moldings, smooth ceilings, recessed 
lights, gas fireplace. Remodeled kitchen with new granite 
counters, new SS appl, tile floors, breakfast area. Inside 
Laundry. 2 spacious bedrooms, each with attached bath. 
Powder Room. Large Living Room w/ entertainer's bar. 
Balcony. 2 car SxS pkg in gated community garage. Extra 
Storage. Bldg. has pool, EQ ins. Central heat + A/C.

Remodeled Kitchen, Stainless Appliances

Refresh. NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

L'OLIVIER HOUSE WWW.350HARPER.COM
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
stainless appliances and new cabinets and shelves. Sought 
after WeHo building with grand pool, large laundry facility, 
and gated parking. Prime location very close to All West 
Hollywood has to offer - trendy restaurants and shopping. 
Income producing dream.

Atc Fan,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-950979

RARE, REMODELED 2BD+2BA CONDO 
WITH CITY VIEWS!!!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Cristie St. James 310.291.1029

2+2
1219 SUNSET PLAZA DR #5

$879,900 TRADITIONAL

Rare Chic Remodeled 2BD+2BA Condo W/ Stunning City 
Light Views At The Elegant & Classic Sunset Plaza Terrace 
Building Above Sunset Blvd. This Light-Filled Sophisticated 
Unit Features Large Living Areas W/ Hardwood Floors, 
Crown Moldings, Chef’s Kitchen, Formal Dining Area, Master 
Suite & Marble Bathrooms. This European-Style Building 
Boasts A Pool, Spa & Cabanas, Plus Brick Terraces W/ 
Beautiful Landscaped Grounds. 2 Secured Parking Spaces. 
Amazing Location Just Steps Away From Sunset Plaza.

WWW.1219SUNSETPLAZA5.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#15-942147

GREAT TOWNHOUSE REDUCED $50,000!!!

THE AGENCY
Edward Fitz 424-230-3757

1+1
9019 CYNTHIA ST #B

$649,000 3sty-FRENCH

Beautifully located townhouse in prime West Hollywood, 
just at the top of the Norma Triangle. Flexible floor plan 
with Living/Dining/Kitchen on the first floor, large Bedroom 
and bath on the second floor and studio on the third floor. 
In good condition, but could be great with your personal 
touches. Well priced for the area.

Open red699000
11-2

MLS#15-956983

CHIC WEHO CORNER UNIT

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Heather Klein 310-415-8553

2+2
8474 ROMAINE ST #104

$597,500 MEDITERRANEAN

Come home to this stylish boutique building near chic 
Melrose Place & La Cienega Blvd restaurants & stores. A 
gated entry leads to your private 2 bed, 2 ba corner unit set 
above ground level with 2 balconies for outdoor living and 
views of lush front landscaping. The living room/dining area 
has a decorative gas fp, wood floors & recessed lighting. 
Master suite plus guest bedroom & bath. In unit laundry, low 
HOA fees, 2 car parking in secure garage + guest parking  
and more make this a must see!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

MLS#15-951807

CHARMING CHARACTER DUPLEX *PRICE 
REDUCTION*

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
William Barker 310-666-8301

9037 ELEVADO ST
$1,335,000 SPANISH

Charming character duplex in the heart of the Norma Triangle 
on a beautiful tree-lined St. 1/2 block from Beverly Hills and 
in close proximity to everything West Hollywood has to offer.  
Both units have hardwood floors, inside laundry, air & heat, 
many upgrades and are being delivered VACANT.  The larger 
unit has a dining room, good sized kitchen and lovely den 
opening to bedroom and private back yard.  A great owner 
user or investment property.  A very nice property in an A 
plus plus location.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red1385000
11-2 594C6
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

11 Venice Income

11 Venice Condo / Co-op

11 Venice Single Family

DESIGNER MODERN W/ SENSATIONAL 
VIEWS

PARDEE PROPERTIES, I
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310.907.6517

4+4.5
3256 CABRILLO BLV

$2,495,000

Tranquilly poised behind a sweet Elm, this builder's custom 
modern exudes warmth & sophistication. Lined w/authentic 
100year old reclaimed wood, this 4bd 5ba affords beautiful 
hdwd flrs, an open floorplan w/sky hi ceilings, gourmet 
chef's kit w/Caeserstone counters & custom built in dining 
stools & all bedrooms en-suite w/designer finishes including 
a spa like master bath. Abundant outdoor space, as well 
as a massive rooftop deck with fire pit & breathtaking 360 
degree views.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-956907

14 UNITS VENICE BEACH

EXP REALTY
Derrick Ruiz 310-308-3174

Units     
14 BROOKS AVE

$6,139,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Venice Beach 2 story apartment building in prime location 
steps to sand. Rare corner double lot approx 6100 sq ft 
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

TURN KEY TOP FLOOR UNIT IN SPANISH 
COURTYARD BUILDING!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

2+2
3261 SAWTELLE BLV, UNIT 207

$549,000 1sty-SPANISH

Top floor unit in Spanish building in coveted Mar Vista!  
Bright, open floorplan features a spacious dining area, 
living room w/ bamboo floors, cozy FP & sliding glass 
doors to balcony. The updated kitchen features new Quartz 
countertops, stainless steel appliances & plenty of storage.  
Large master suite w/ updated bath w/ quartz counters & 
shower/tub combo.  Spacious 2nd bed plus updated bath. 
Other features include: 2 car side-by-side parking, low 
HOAs, gated building entrance & more!

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#15-957609

PRIME SANTA MONICA LOCATION, 
NORTH OF MONTANA

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Richard Stearns 310-500-1301

3+2
433 9TH ST

$2,895,000 TUDOR

3 bed/2 bath Tudor style home in prime Santa Monica 
location, North of Montana. Opportunity to remodel or 
rebuild on this 7,515 foot lot. Conveniently located to all the 
west side has to offer.In the award winning Santa Monica 
school district.

Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-955183

SEA COLONY - 4TH FLOOR - HEAD-ON 
BEACH AND OCEAN VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Wendy Kaye 310-210-6855

1+1.5
130 OCEAN PARK BLVD #416

$999,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning sunsets, beach and ocean views from this upper 
level west-facing 1 bed, 1.5 bath condo.  Remodeled kitchen 
with granite counters.  Remodeled bathrooms - master with 
steam shower and spa tub.  Spacious dining and living 
room.  Fireplace in living room.  Balcony from living room and 
bedroom.  Plantation shutters.  Laundry in unit.  Fabulous 
resort style living.  2 car side-by-side parking.

Dishwasher,Dryer, Washer, Refrigerator

Refresh. NEW11-2 671F4

MLS#15-957527

GREAT LOCATION, WALKING/BIKING 
DISTANCE TO SM BEACH

RON MICHAEL PROPERTI
Bobbie Carrasco 310-396-7829

2+3
1823 11TH ST #2

$849,000 CONTEMPORARY

This lovely 2bedroom 2.5 bath Town Home is in great 
location, walking/biking distance to Santa Monica Beach, 
Main Street, & The Promenade! Near new Light Rail! 
Features include open dining and living room with wood 
burning fireplace. Private patio perfect for gardeners! Light 
& airy kitchen with granite counter tops & white cabinets! 
Bamboo floors & Bathrooms with new white Marble counters! 
Spacious upstairs bedrooms with high ceilings!  washer & 
dryer hookups. Two side by side parking spaces!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Open NEW11-2
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14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#14-743449

HUGE, BRIGHT & BEAUTIFUL!

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310-351-3995

3+3
843 21ST ST #1

$5,500 TRADITIONAL

Front west facing townhouse.Unit features 3 large 
bedrooms,large living room,separate dining room & patios 
plus bonus room.Gourmet kitchen w/granite countertops w/
stainless steel appliances.Hardwood floors downstairs.Great 
outdoor space w/large patio off living room & kitchen,patio 
off dinning room, large patio off master & 2nd bdrm,additional 
balcony between master & 3rd bdrm.Oversized 2 car garage 
with direct access to unit.Close to Montana Ave. shops and 
restaurants.

Open rev11-2 631F6

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

RUSTIC CANYON PERFECTION

CB - PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

4+3.5
848 GREENTREE RD

$4,250,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Mid-century style home set on 12,600+ sq ft lushly-
landscaped lot in prime Rustic Cyn. The liv rm flows 
seamlessly to the kit/fam rm  w/stone counters, Heath tile 
backsplash, Viking/Miele appliances, etc. Fleetwood doors 
connect the fam rm/kit to a lrg deck w/wisteria-covered arbor 
& bbq. Original Ray Kappe master suite that was carefully 
restored. The magical yrd has an Ipe wood deck, several 
entertaining spaces, custom built-in furniture & firepit  – all 
surrounding the gorgeous pool & spa.

Wine fridge, range/oven, bbq, fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-958759

WWW.16686VIALACOSTA.COM
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

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-945265

CLASSIC 1941 RIVIERA TRADITIONAL!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Paul Pekar 310-496-5955

5+4.5
1460 AMALFI DR

$6,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Rare opportunity- one of a kind restored 1941 Riviera 
classic. Designed by Louis T. Laskin, home has been lovingly 
maintained & updated by current owners for 28 years. Formal 
entrance leads to large living room w/fireplace, FDR, den, 
50’s style kitchen, separate breakfast room & enclosed 
sun room. Distant ocean views. Custom designed English 
garden w/hundreds of rose bushes & fruit trees. Flowers & 
herbs abound the garden w/open & covered patios areas for 
enjoyment, relaxation & entertaining.

WWW.1460AMALFI.COM

Open rev11-2 631D4
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MLS#15-935235

NEW CONTEMPORARY WITH PANORAMIC 
OCEAN & CITY VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ali Rassekhi 310-359-5695

4+6
16799 CHARMEL LN

$6,295,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated residence offers a zen and art-filled indoor/outdoor 
experience. Huge Great Room with high ceilings and resin 
floors is bordered with floor to ceiling Fleetwood sliders that 
lead to a sparkling pool and two spas with spillways that 
enjoy Queen's Necklace views. Four private grand bedroom 
suites with walk-in closets and bathrooms brightened with 
skylights. The den may be converted to a fifth bedroom. 
Detached office/guest house. Kitchen with Wolf & Bosch 
appliances. Must see.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2 630G3

MLS#15-933069

ABUNDANCE OF NATURAL LIGHT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

4+5
928 LAS LOMAS AVE

$3,725,000 CONTEMPORARY

4 BD, 4.5 BA modern masterpiece features warm earth 
tone materials, inviting architectural style that is designed 
to flow beautifully with the surrounding environment. This 
unique property is situated on a quiet street that has over-
the-treetops views of the Ocean. Open feel welcomes 
you as you walk through the light-filled entry, into the LIV 
RM & DR with entertaining space, which features soaring 
ceilings, distressed oak FLR and beautiful mountain views 
overlooking the front yard and patio.

Striking New Contemporary...

Open rev11-2 630J4

MLS#15-956935

ELEGANT SPANISH IN THE POPULAR EL 
MEDIO BLUFFS

COMPASS CALIFORNIA
Diana Braun 3108665039

4+4
716 ALMAR AVE

$3,295,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Rare elegant Spanish style house situated on an oversized 
lot in the popular El Medio Bluffs of the Pacific Palisades. 
When entering the front door you step onto the dark, plum 
hardwood floors and are mesmerized by a graceful two story 
foyer with a sculptured staircase, adorned by the classic iron 
work. Successfully merging the old world with the new, the 
house is a master piece by offering an inviting, traditional 
living room and a gracious formal dining room.

www.compass.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-954477

GATED AND PRIVATE, SINGLE STORY WITH 
POOL

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Lisa Morrin 310.230.2450

3+2
629 LAS CASAS AVE

$2,440,000 TRADITIONAL

Gated, private 3 bedroom 2 bath recently remodeled single 
stry Trad. Frml entry w/ fplce, large open kit/fam/grt rm 
w/ fplce and French doors to back yard. Fully landscaped 
entertainer’s back yard with a lagoon-style salt water 
pool completed in 2014, and front exterior has just been 
completed. Master suite includes an office, 2 walk-in closets 
and a sumptuous bathroom with separate tub and shower. 
2 additional family bdrms make this a fabulous oasis just a 
short distance to the village.

www.629LasCasas.com

Refresh. rev11-2 630H5

MLS#15-956327

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310.293.9280

4+4
730 LACHMAN LN

$2,399,000 CONTEMPORARY

4 bed, 4 bath, 2,376 sq ft. on 7,459 sq ft lot w/ pool, 
grassy yard, patio, & dramatic views from Downtown to the 
Pacific Ocean. The light & bright great room has panoramic 
windows & wood-burning fireplace. Master suite feats. high 
ceilings, double-sided fireplace, & looks out to private yard. 
2 more beds & baths complete the main home. Guest rm 
w/ kitchenette & private entrance. Updates include master, 
kitchen, family room fireplace, garage door, & hardwood 
floors.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-954091

ONE STORY  HOME WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEW

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Dori Ollestad 310.230.2425

3+2
16007 ANOKA DR

$2,185,000 TRADITIONAL

One story home on a large lot. Expansive canyon and hillside 
view. Remodel and updating potential.  Large living/family 
dining room areas. Two fireplaces. Sliding doors to massive 
deck. Great curb appeal. Over 100 feet frontage on street. 
Third bedroom currently used as office. Two car attached 
garage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

SPACIOUS 1,900 SQFT+  PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER
Ali Rassekhi (310) 359-5695

3+2
16169 W SUNSET BLV, UNIT 302

$995,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Great opportunity to purchase a large penthouse unit that 
feels like a home close to the Palisades village. 3 bedroom 
& 2 bath unit offers a renovated kitchen with breakfast nook, 
large living room & dining area and a spacious master suite 
with remodeled bathroom with double sinks and soaking 
tub and shower. Private second suite on opposite side of 
unit and a 3rd bedroom or office. 2 car parking. Great value.

Stove, Oven, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

PRISTINE RIM-VIEW UNIT

CB - PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

2+2.5
1325 PALISADES DR

$875,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wonderful rim location in “The Woodies” with cyn/mtn 
views. Bright & airy w/open flrpln. Spacious liv rm opens 
to rim-facing patio. Din rm off kit/fam rm with built-ins, 
stainless appliances & lrg granite brkfst bar. Master suite 
w/vaulted ceils + ofc w/custom built-in desk/shelves. Pvt 
2-car attached garage w/direct access. Other features incl 
plantation shutters,  hrdwd flrs, newer windows & slider, LED 
lights, tankless water heater. Rec center w/pool, spa, tennis, 
gym, playground & clubhouse.

Refrigerator, dishwasher, TV, range/oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-957765

LUXURIOUS & CHIC SANCTUARY IN THE 
HIGHLANDS

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Nicolas Beauvy 310.570.5734

2+2
1401 PALISADES DR

$819,000 TRADITIONAL

The Highlands: where nature surrounds you and the 
atmosphere is truly "resort-style" living, this stylish & hip 
town home has been remodeled with an emphasis on glamor 
& comfort. Split-level "A" model features an open floor plan 
where the kitchen, living & dining rooms flow out to the 
extra-large slate-tiled patio. Beautiful hardwood "tile" floors 
throughout, gourmet kitchen with island, granite counters & 
stainless steel appliances.

www.1401palisades.com

Open NEW11-2 630F1
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16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#15-952951

NEW MODERN CONSTRUCTION - CULVER 
CITY ARTS DISTRICT ADJACENT

PARDEE PROPERTIES, I
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310.907.6517

3+4
3262 FAY AVE

$1,135,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Minaret Development Partners and Helms Home bring you 
a refreshing way to live, work and play in newly constructed 
units. The loft-style homes have open floor plans with high 
ceilings to boost sunlight and views of Century City, Helms 
District, and the hills. Green-rated, the units use Bosch 
appliances and bleached hardwood flooring throughout. 
Units have 2-car garages and additional outdoor space.    A 
Walk Score of 84, minutes from an upcoming Metro Station- 
modern living can't get any better!

Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

VINTAGE & CHARMING  1920S 
CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
The Carrabba Group 323-899-2900

1+1
1549 S BURNSIDE AVE

$499,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

This stylish and original California Bungalow awaits your 
personal touch. Small in size but loaded with storage & 
efficiently designed by builders of a bygone era. Features 
include: hardwood floors throughout w/period details such 
as built in cabinetry, claw foot tub & mouldings. Bathed 
in light this home is a blank canvas for you to create your 
bohemian paradise or add your artistic touch. A true artist’s 
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

Amazing Opportunity to own 18k sq ft lot view home on 
coveted Micheltorena!  This 3+2 1 level home is 1 level with 
wood floors, full basement, Bachelder fireplace, and stand 
alone garage.  Large back yard has mature fruit trees and 
was once part of an old-time orchard that spread across 
many of the back yards of the neighbor homes.  Come see 
more for yourself.

Refresh. NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)
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22 Los Feliz Single Family

MLS#15-942743

GRAND SCALE GATED SPANISH

DEASYPENNER+PARTNERS
James E. Wilson 3235786147

4+4
1900 N SERRANO AVE

$1,989,000 1sty-SPANISH

Private, walled & gated sanctuary in the heart of the city. 
Captivating single level Spanish, circa 1923. Grand scale. 
Beautifully and sensitively updated. Pool, guest house

www.1900serrano.com

Refresh. rev11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

MLS#15-944799

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/M.Nava 310-623-8800

3+4
4211 TULLER AVE

$1,095,000 MODERN

New construction - 2,200sqft, 9’ ceilings, solar system, 4 
bd/3.5 bth. EVERYTHING IS BRAND NEW: Copper sewer 
line, Air & heating system, Roof, European modern-style 
kitchen, Quartz Countertops, Stainless Steel Appliances, 
Tile/wood flooring throughout, Fireplace w/ backsplash, 
Lutron Automation System, Takagi Tankless water heater, 
4 Skylights, Washer/Dryer, Landscaping, Fire & sprinkler 
systems, Underground utilities, 2-car garage w/ aluminum 
door equipped w/ 240v electric car charger, & more!

www.4211tullerave.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-944809

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/M.Nava 310-623-8800

4+4
4215 TULLER AVE

$995,000 MODERN

New construction - 2000sqft, 9' ceilings, solar system, 
4bd/3.5bth. EVERYTHING IS BRAND NEW: Copper sewer 
line, Air & heating system, Roof, European modern-style 
kitchen, Quartz Countertops, Stainless Steel Appliances, 
Tile/wood flooring throughout, Fireplace w/ backsplash, 
Lutron Automation System, Takagi Tankless water heater, 
4 Skylights, Washer/Dryer, Landscaping, Fire & sprinkler 
systems, Underground utilities, 2-car garage w/ aluminum 
door equipped w 240v electric car charger, & more!

www.4215tullerave.com

Open NEW11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#15-951215

COME FOR TWILIGHT WINE N CHEESE BY 
THE FIREPIT TONIGHT 5-7

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Janet Jung 310-720-4165

3+2.5
8042 ALTAVAN AVE

$1,129,000 1sty-MODERN

Brand new remodel, with an open floor plan and 11' 
vaulted ceiling.  An open, Modern kitchen w/ an extended 
quartz counter top for add'l seating +brand new stainless 
appliances. 
Master bedroom w/ cool concrete tub and separate shower 
+ double vanity. 2nd bedroom faces the rear deck and fire 
pit , with sliding glass doors.Also offering an additional 330 
foot permitted rec. room w/ kitchenette and half bathroom, 
for extra living area or your out of town guests. 
Walk to Bristol Farms and more!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,

Refresh. rev5-7

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

LAKE HOLLYWOOD'S MOST INCREDIBLE 
CELEBRITY ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Todd Marks 310.383.5354

5+6
3052 LAKE HOLLYWOOD DR

$5,299,995 2sty-SPANISH

Opp’y to own Lake Hollywood’s most incredible “one-of-a 
kind” prvt & gtd “Vista del Lago” estate w/ explosive views. 
Famed architects Ashton & Denney designed this Spnsh 
Revival style in 1928. Preserving orig’l style/character, this 
sexy 5BD/6BA villa offers ±5,757 SF of living space. Lvng rm 
w/ floor-to-clng glass wndws, frml din rm, mstr ste w/ frplc, 
2 baths, steam shwr & romantic balcony off bdrm. Viewing 
dck for indr/outdr entertaining, 2 lg crtyds w/ fountain for Al 
Fresco dining + pool.

www.toddmarksluxuryestatehomes.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-943759

BEAUTIFUL CHARACTER SPANISH 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

PARTNERS TRUST BEVER
Karen Misraje 310-500-3909

3+2
3430 PRIMERA AVE

$1,295,000 2sty-SPANISH

Beautiful Lake Hollywood Spanish on quiet cul-de-sac street 
in the Hollywood Hills. Original 1920's details throughout. 
LIv. Rm boasts beautiful high cove beamed ceilings w/ Deco 
lines, a wall of built in book shelves, original hardwood floors 
and a beautiful Batchelder Artistic tile fireplace (reproduced 
high quality). Formal Dining Area,Cool Retro Stainless Steel 
Kitchen with eating area. 3rd Bed/Conv. Den, Fam. Rm.  
A/C; Sec Sys;Mature trees and beautiful flagstone terraces, 
walkways & Patios

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,  + more

Open NEW11-2 563D3

MLS#15-917575

METICULOUSLY MAINTAINED PAUL 
WILLIAM’S ESTATE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Joseph Babajian 310-623-8800

6+5
3222 BENDA PL

$2,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Meticulously maintained Paul William’s estate. Marlon 
Brando’s primary residence when he moved to LA. Became 
Yoga Center, LA Yoga IYI - members - Stacy Keach, Tina 
Louise, Carole King. Home to other celebrities including 
David Carradine, Barbara Hershey, Frank Zappa. Gated/
private on 2/3 of an acre. Main level has master & 3 add 
bd, dining, living, sunroom, deck, kitchen. Lower level has 2 
guest suites & family room. Outdoor area has pool, 2 grassy 
areas, BBQ area, bamboo forest & sports court.

www.3222BendaPlace.com

Refresh. rev11-2 563D7

MLS#15-931977

GORGEOUS COURTYARD 
MEDITERRANEAN VILLA

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

5+6
2103 ALCYONA DR

$2,149,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Gorgeous Courtyard Mediterranean Villa, Custom Cabinetry, 
Stone Work, Wrought Iron, Refinished Beam Ceilings, Large 
Kitchen, Grand Living Room with Fireplace, Courtyard Entry 
and two Balconies, West Facing Over the Hollywood Hills, 
Large Master with Office or Second Bedroom,Downstairs 
has Family Room and Two Additional Bedrooms with Ensuite 
Baths. Above the Garage has Guest House/Studio with Full 
Bath and Kitchenette.

www.laddjackson.com

Open rev11-2 593F3

MLS#15-949707

HUGE REDUCTION OVER $100K

NELSON SHELTON
Albert Mclaughlin 310-766-4583

4+2.5
3254 LEDGEWOOD DR

$1,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Great opportunity.  4 + 2.5 in 2700 sq. ft.  Wood, glass, 
stone and wide open spaces appeal to the senses in this 
custom builders own home.  Great area of upper Beachwood 
Canyon. Dramatic living room with artistic flair, soaring 
ceilings and stone fireplace. Spacious kitchen. Huge master 
suite with fireplace and large bath. Attached two-car garage. 
City lights and canyon views to the Hollywood Sign.

Open rev11-2

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)
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72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#15-958725

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Vahan Saroians (323) 497-6655

5+3.5
4940 WORTSER AVE

$1,249,000 TRADITIONAL

Welcome to this beautifully remodeled and elegant birdhouse 
designed by William Melenthin in the highly sought after 
Hidden Woods area of Sherman Oaks with five bedrooms, 
three and one half baths, den, new and refinished hardwood 
floors throughout,  gourmet kitchen with new Ceasarstone 
counter tops, and an enchanting backyard with pool and play 
area. See this one and fall in love!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#SR15241215CN

4+3+2100SF. COVETED KESTER AVENUE 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Mario Acosta 818-925-4470

4+3
5927 VESPER AVENUE

$839,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

NOT your typical Valley house! Spacious, remodeled w/ dark 
stained oak floors, smooth ceilings, firepl, entertainer’s FR, 
open kit & bkfast bar. Master suite on each side of the FR. 
Vinyl windows throughout, ceiling fans in all bdrms + newer 
recessed lighting. Amazing back yard! French doors lead 
to a covered free form stone patio, large grassy play yard, 
shade & citrus trees & covered pergola. Located on one of 
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